	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S10K130E2
	S10K130E2 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S10K130E2
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 184.5V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.16864 (This price is for reference only)
		 S10K130E2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S10K130E2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CDMG15008-03A CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .3W 15MM ROUND
KR-4400DL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 4400MAH NICAD
UNC 2-4-6 LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX ALUMINUM 2 X 4 X 6 (HWD)
011020080 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 7.87X3.94X3.19" GRAY
223I,AL Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X2.50 9V ALMOND
BOS 600 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 6.77X3.03X0.98" BLACK
PA-1109-BT Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" BLK TEXTURED
1925470500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
1682304 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
0151660973 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 27 CKTS LGT 127
AT-S-26-8/8/S-25/R-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD REVERSED 8-8 SILVER 25'
89083.35.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/3 ULTRA FLEX SEOOW 250' WHT
1858/19 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BROWN 1000'
R3L3-A Essentra Components  BUSHING SPLIT 0.188" NYLON WHITE
52050400 Rose Bopla  MDR 25X1,5 METRIC SEALING RING
HSTTVA50-48-5 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK POLY W/ADH 1/2"X4'
184-33002 HellermannTyton  HD SLOTTED DUCT 3X3
LMLK1-1REC4-29133-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGBXF66-35728-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGBX666-34880-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
CMLHPB11-1RLS4R-38186-200-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0FHM0002ZXJG-F10 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
LH250602C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 60A CHASSIS
3JS 100-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 350V SLOW 2AG AXL
0325005.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250V SLO 3AB AXIAL
1.5KE200 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 171VWM 287.7VC DO201
1.5SMC300C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 256VWM 434.7VC SMD
3KP17-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 28.98VC P600
30KPA78-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 78VWM 135.45VC P600
TV06B130J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
P4SMA220A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC SMA
BZW04-154B-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC DO204AL
P4SMA250A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC SMA
MASMBJ28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AA
MASMLJ30CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO214AB
CSRN085V0-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM 8SOIC
SMB8J30C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC SMB
SP721AB Littelfuse Inc  TVS ARRAY ESD 6 INPUT 8-SOIC
P2600ECMC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MICROCAP BI 220V 500A TO92
V10E150P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 216V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	S10K130E2  keywords
	    	S10K130E2
	S10K130E2  EPCOS Inc
	S10K130E2  pdf
	S10K130E2  datasheet
	S10K130E2  price
	S10K130E2  distributor
	electronic components S10K130E2
	S10K130E2  Circuit Protection
	S10K130E2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S10K130E2  VARISTOR 184.5V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	S10K130E2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .